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Women / XG / Jr B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sydney Wightman332
Diablo

9.125 9.550 9.3009.725 37.700
1 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Kaitlyn Lee355
Twisters

8.900 9.200 9.0759.300 36.475
2 5 3T 6 2 

2 

Rachel Mesel356
Twisters

8.800 9.250 8.9759.075 36.100
4 3T 11 7T 3 

3 

Caroline Wagner362
Twisters

8.850 8.550 9.3759.100 35.875
3 11T 9T 1 4 

4 

Abigail McAvoy365
V-Force

8.700 8.600 9.2259.200 35.725
5 8T 6T 4 5 

5 

Julia Jercinovich313
CSC - Cambrianna

8.600 9.250 8.6509.200 35.700
7 3T 6T 13 6 

6 

Rachel Ross316
CSC - Cambrianna

8.375 9.400 8.8759.000 35.650
10T 2 12 9 7T

7T

Faustina Ha330
Diablo

8.575 8.550 9.3009.225 35.650
8 11T 5 2T 7T

7T

Kelly Schoenstein317
CSC - Cambrianna

8.375 9.150 8.9759.100 35.600
10T 6 9T 7T 9 

9 

Zara Dayal353
Twisters

8.675 8.625 9.2008.800 35.300
6 7 13 5 10 

10 

Ella Trollsas321
CSC - Cambrianna

8.025 8.575 8.7009.350 34.650
15 10 2 11 11T

11T

Kiara Stromberg319
CSC - Cambrianna

8.300 8.375 8.6759.300 34.650
14 13 3T 12 11T

11T

McKinlay Graham311
CSC - Cambrianna

8.450 8.600 8.6258.300 33.975
9 8T 14 14 13 

13 

Anika Brown350
Head Over Heels

8.375 7.300 8.8509.150 33.675
10T 15 8 10 14 

14 

Darian Moore368
West Coast

8.325 8.350 8.5506.850 32.075
13 14 15 15 15 

15 
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